
11 May 2018 - 12:28

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 1: HORSEPOWER & CRESSFIELD MAIDEN HANDICAP - 1000m

Official
Finish Time

0:59.59
(0:12.20)

0:47.38
(0:11.86)

0:35.52
(0:11.54)

0:23.97
(0:10.70)

0:13.27
(0:13.27)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.45)(0:11.77)(0:11.61)(0:10.70)(0:13.56)600m600mJeff Penza

0:35.831:00.091:00.09 [10]0:47.64 [7]0:35.87 [4]0:24.26 [3]0:13.56 [4]0:10.7069.64DOLLARINA1210

(0:12.40)(0:11.71)(0:11.59)(0:10.72)(0:13.64)600m600mGrant Buckley

0:35.701:00.071:00.06 [9]0:47.66 [8]0:35.95 [6]0:24.36 [6]0:13.64 [5]0:10.7270.112ROSARIA CATERINA89

Greg Ryan

-:--.--1:00.02-:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--10STARRICK138

(0:12.34)(0:11.57)(0:11.60)(0:10.75)(0:13.77)600m600mJosh Adams

0:35.511:00.011:00.03 [7]0:47.69 [9]0:36.12 [10]0:24.52 [8]0:13.77 [8]0:10.7569.37ON A COMET47

(0:12.45)(0:11.83)(0:11.44)(0:10.77)(0:13.54)600m600mAaron Bullock

0:35.720:59.991:00.03 [6]0:47.58 [4]0:35.75 [2]0:24.31 [4]0:13.54 [2]0:10.7768.51FORT JACKSON16

(0:12.12)(0:11.71)(0:11.56)(0:10.74)(0:13.73)600m600mTim Clark

0:35.390:59.860:59.86 [5]0:47.74 [10]0:36.03 [8]0:24.47 [7]0:13.73 [7]0:10.7468.53BELLE OF PORTUGAL115

(0:12.43)(0:11.61)(0:11.53)(0:10.70)(0:13.55)600m600mBlake Shinn

0:35.570:59.810:59.82 [4]0:47.39 [2]0:35.78 [3]0:24.25 [2]0:13.55 [3]0:10.7069.35VERSETTO34

(0:12.43)(0:11.86)(0:11.55)(0:10.70)(0:13.27)600m600mKerrin McEvoy

0:35.840:59.800:59.81 [3]0:47.38 [1]0:35.52 [1]0:23.97 [1]0:13.27 [1]0:10.7069.98SPARKLING FACET93

Jenny Duggan

-:--.--0:59.79-:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--11PAMPLEMOUSSE22

(0:12.13)(0:11.50)(0:11.35)(0:10.70)(0:13.91)600m600mJason Collett

0:34.980:59.600:59.59 [1]0:47.46 [3]0:35.96 [7]0:24.61 [10]0:13.91 [10]0:10.7069.49PIERINA71

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Yzerman (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



11 May 2018 - 12:28

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 1: HORSEPOWER & CRESSFIELD MAIDEN HANDICAP - 1000m

Official
Finish Time

0:59.59
(0:12.20)

0:47.38
(0:11.86)

0:35.52
(0:11.54)

0:23.97
(0:10.70)

0:13.27
(0:13.27)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.83)(0:11.71)(0:11.57)(0:10.70)(0:13.64)600m600mCorey Brown

0:36.111:00.441:00.45 [12]0:47.62 [6]0:35.91 [5]0:24.34 [5]0:13.64 [5]0:10.7069.86TRYST1012

(0:12.52)(0:11.50)(0:11.52)(0:10.69)(0:13.90)600m600mBrenton Avdulla

0:35.541:00.121:00.13 [11]0:47.61 [5]0:36.11 [9]0:24.59 [9]0:13.90 [9]0:10.6970.213ARTEFIORI611

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Yzerman (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 13:00

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 2: PAGES EVENT HIRE MAIDEN PLATE - 1300m

1:05.85
(0:11.82)

0:54.03
(0:12.19)

0:41.83
(0:11.98)

0:29.85
(0:10.97)

0:18.87
(0:10.75)

0:08.12
(0:08.12)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.48)(0:12.20)(0:11.98)(0:10.98)(0:10.75)(0:08.12)1000m1000mGrant Buckley

0:38.381:06.51 [6]0:54.03 [1]0:41.83 [1]0:29.85 [1]0:18.87 [1]0:08.12 [1]0:10.7569.88POMPOUS510

(0:12.26)(0:12.11)(0:11.75)(0:11.05)(0:10.97)(0:08.68)1000m1000mRobert Thompson

0:37.371:06.82 [9]0:54.56 [7]0:42.45 [7]0:30.70 [8]0:19.65 [9]0:08.68 [9]0:10.9767.91SHIVKHANI129

(0:12.03)(0:12.15)(0:11.72)(0:11.21)(0:11.00)(0:08.72)1000m1000mAaron Bullock

0:37.101:06.83 [10]0:54.80 [10]0:42.65 [10]0:30.93 [10]0:19.72 [10]0:08.72 [10]0:11.0068.13ATHLETICO18

(0:12.42)(0:12.26)(0:12.04)(0:11.08)(0:10.75)(0:08.27)1000m1000mGreg Ryan

0:37.591:06.82 [8]0:54.40 [6]0:42.14 [5]0:30.10 [3]0:19.02 [4]0:08.27 [4]0:10.7569.09SERILDA107

(0:11.90)(0:12.14)(0:11.83)(0:11.19)(0:10.96)(0:08.50)1000m1000mGlyn Schofield

0:36.891:06.52 [7]0:54.62 [9]0:42.48 [8]0:30.65 [7]0:19.46 [7]0:08.50 [7]0:10.9667.95SATYRICON96

(0:12.18)(0:12.17)(0:12.00)(0:10.97)(0:10.72)(0:08.19)1000m1000mTim Clark

0:37.141:06.23 [2]0:54.05 [2]0:41.88 [2]0:29.88 [2]0:18.91 [2]0:08.19 [3]0:10.7270.210CLASSIC PRINCESS65

(0:12.01)(0:12.16)(0:11.99)(0:10.91)(0:10.79)(0:08.41)1000m1000mBlake Shinn

0:36.661:06.27 [4]0:54.26 [4]0:42.10 [4]0:30.11 [4]0:19.20 [5]0:08.41 [6]0:10.7968.92FUDGEWEDGE84

(0:11.86)(0:11.97)(0:11.73)(0:11.25)(0:11.10)(0:08.54)1000m1000mKerrin McEvoy

0:36.111:06.45 [5]0:54.59 [8]0:42.62 [9]0:30.89 [9]0:19.64 [8]0:08.54 [8]0:11.1067.712DEFT73

(0:11.90)(0:12.09)(0:11.80)(0:11.19)(0:10.91)(0:08.34)1000m1000mJason Collett

0:36.471:06.23 [3]0:54.33 [5]0:42.24 [6]0:30.44 [6]0:19.25 [6]0:08.34 [5]0:10.9168.26SETTLE THEN LIFT112

(0:11.75)(0:12.09)(0:11.87)(0:11.16)(0:10.82)(0:08.16)1000m1000mTye Angland

0:35.991:05.85 [1]0:54.10 [3]0:42.01 [3]0:30.14 [5]0:18.98 [3]0:08.16 [2]0:10.8269.211METAMORPHIC41

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Blazeray (2), Mascot (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 13:00

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 2: PAGES EVENT HIRE MAIDEN PLATE - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:18.00
(1:18.00)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.70)1000m1000mGrant Buckley

0:38.381:20.171:20.21 [10]0:10.7569.88POMPOUS510

(0:13.00)1000m1000mRobert Thompson

0:37.371:19.781:19.82 [9]0:10.9767.91SHIVKHANI129

(0:12.92)1000m1000mAaron Bullock

0:37.101:19.731:19.75 [8]0:11.0068.13ATHLETICO18

(0:12.91)1000m1000mGreg Ryan

0:37.591:19.691:19.73 [7]0:10.7569.09SERILDA107

(0:12.85)1000m1000mGlyn Schofield

0:36.891:19.341:19.37 [6]0:10.9667.95SATYRICON96

(0:12.79)1000m1000mTim Clark

0:37.141:19.001:19.02 [5]0:10.7270.210CLASSIC PRINCESS65

(0:12.49)1000m1000mBlake Shinn

0:36.661:18.741:18.76 [4]0:10.7968.92FUDGEWEDGE84

(0:12.28)1000m1000mKerrin McEvoy

0:36.111:18.711:18.73 [3]0:11.1067.712DEFT73

(0:12.48)1000m1000mJason Collett

0:36.471:18.681:18.71 [2]0:10.9168.26SETTLE THEN LIFT112

(0:12.15)1000m1000mTye Angland

0:35.991:17.971:18.00 [1]0:10.8269.211METAMORPHIC41

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Blazeray (2), Mascot (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 13:35

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 3: NEWGATE STALLIONS CLASS 1 HANDICAP - 1600m

1:25.60
(0:11.49)

1:14.11
(0:11.79)

1:02.31
(0:12.30)

0:50.01
(0:12.14)

0:37.86
(0:11.74)

0:26.11
(0:11.60)

0:14.51
(0:14.51)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:11.79)(0:11.85)(0:11.97)(0:12.16)(0:11.94)(0:11.70)(0:15.03)1200m1200mGrant Buckley

0:36.531:26.44 [6]1:14.65 [5]1:02.80 [5]0:50.83 [5]0:38.67 [5]0:26.73 [6]0:15.03 [5]0:11.7063.33WHITE EAGLE97

(0:11.84)(0:11.87)(0:12.07)(0:12.26)(0:12.00)(0:11.67)(0:14.51)1200m1200mSerg Lisnyy

0:36.681:26.22 [5]1:14.38 [2]1:02.51 [2]0:50.44 [2]0:38.18 [2]0:26.18 [2]0:14.51 [1]0:11.6762.95BLUESBRO86

(0:11.73)(0:11.94)(0:11.93)(0:12.26)(0:12.05)(0:11.60)(0:15.06)1200m1200mGlyn Schofield

0:36.151:26.57 [7]1:14.84 [7]1:02.90 [6]0:50.97 [6]0:38.71 [6]0:26.66 [5]0:15.06 [6]0:11.6063.26BILLY CAN65

(0:11.49)(0:11.56)(0:11.87)(0:12.18)(0:11.97)(0:11.75)(0:15.34)200m200mAndrew Adkins

0:35.931:26.16 [4]1:14.67 [6]1:03.11 [7]0:51.24 [7]0:39.06 [7]0:27.09 [7]0:15.34 [7]0:11.4964.28MOUNT PANORAMA24

(0:11.58)(0:11.80)(0:12.01)(0:12.11)(0:12.00)(0:11.72)(0:14.74)200m1200mKerrin McEvoy

0:35.471:25.96 [3]1:14.38 [3]1:02.58 [3]0:50.57 [3]0:38.46 [3]0:26.46 [4]0:14.74 [3]0:11.5862.91PALMATEER73

(0:11.35)(0:11.74)(0:11.98)(0:12.24)(0:12.04)(0:11.62)(0:14.80)200m200mBlake Shinn

0:35.291:25.77 [2]1:14.42 [4]1:02.68 [4]0:50.70 [4]0:38.46 [4]0:26.42 [3]0:14.80 [4]0:11.3564.22JOLLY HONOUR12

(0:11.49)(0:11.80)(0:12.30)(0:12.15)(0:11.75)(0:11.50)(0:14.61)200m1200mJason Collett

0:35.401:25.60 [1]1:14.11 [1]1:02.31 [1]0:50.01 [1]0:37.86 [1]0:26.11 [1]0:14.61 [2]0:11.4964.09SURJIN31

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Guipure (4), African Rainbow (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 13:35

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 3: NEWGATE STALLIONS CLASS 1 HANDICAP - 1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:37.71
(1:37.71)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.89)1200m1200mGrant Buckley

0:36.531:39.341:39.33 [7]0:11.7063.33WHITE EAGLE97

(0:12.97)1200m1200mSerg Lisnyy

0:36.681:39.181:39.19 [6]0:11.6762.95BLUESBRO86

(0:12.48)1200m1200mGlyn Schofield

0:36.151:39.051:39.05 [5]0:11.6063.26BILLY CAN65

(0:12.88)200m200mAndrew Adkins

0:35.931:39.021:39.04 [4]0:11.4964.28MOUNT PANORAMA24

(0:12.09)200m1200mKerrin McEvoy

0:35.471:38.041:38.05 [3]0:11.5862.91PALMATEER73

(0:12.20)200m200mBlake Shinn

0:35.291:37.951:37.97 [2]0:11.3564.22JOLLY HONOUR12

(0:12.11)200m1200mJason Collett

0:35.401:37.651:37.71 [1]0:11.4964.09SURJIN31

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Guipure (4), African Rainbow (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 14:11

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 4: INGLIS 2YO CHALLENGE - 1100m

Official
Finish Time

1:05.45
(0:12.65)

0:52.80
(0:11.64)

0:41.15
(0:11.73)

0:29.42
(0:10.74)

0:18.68
(0:10.87)

0:07.80
(0:07.80)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.34)(0:11.96)(0:11.80)(0:11.02)(0:10.98)(0:08.07)800m800mRobert Thompson

0:37.101:07.171:07.17 [12]0:53.83 [13]0:41.87 [10]0:30.07 [10]0:19.05 [7]0:08.07 [8]0:10.9867.94HAVE A GO JOE512

(0:13.57)(0:12.10)(0:11.71)(0:10.82)(0:10.74)(0:07.98)800m800mKathy O'Hara

0:37.381:06.891:06.92 [11]0:53.35 [4]0:41.25 [2]0:29.54 [2]0:18.72 [3]0:07.98 [2]0:10.7469.310LU'S IN CHARGE711

(0:13.05)(0:11.80)(0:11.76)(0:10.85)(0:11.07)(0:08.25)600m600mCorey Brown

0:36.611:06.781:06.78 [9]0:53.73 [12]0:41.93 [11]0:30.17 [11]0:19.32 [12]0:08.25 [11]0:10.8567.86SPORTINI129

(0:13.44)(0:12.06)(0:11.73)(0:10.74)(0:10.88)(0:07.80)600m600mRachel King

0:37.231:06.641:06.65 [8]0:53.21 [2]0:41.15 [1]0:29.42 [1]0:18.68 [1]0:07.80 [1]0:10.7468.53HEAVENLY THUNDER88

(0:12.92)(0:11.72)(0:11.75)(0:10.74)(0:11.02)(0:08.47)600m600mJosh Adams

0:36.391:06.591:06.62 [7]0:53.70 [9]0:41.98 [13]0:30.23 [13]0:19.49 [15]0:08.47 [13]0:10.7468.518DICKO'S MATE47

Brenton Avdulla

-:--.--1:06.47-:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--13FEARLESS AL16

(0:12.81)(0:11.88)(0:11.63)(0:10.95)(0:11.01)(0:08.04)600m800mAaron Bullock

0:36.321:06.311:06.32 [5]0:53.51 [6]0:41.63 [7]0:30.00 [8]0:19.05 [8]0:08.04 [6]0:10.9568.25CHARLIE'S LAW65

(0:12.60)(0:11.88)(0:11.67)(0:10.97)(0:11.00)(0:08.07)600m800mKerrin McEvoy

0:36.151:06.181:06.19 [4]0:53.59 [8]0:41.71 [8]0:30.04 [9]0:19.07 [9]0:08.07 [7]0:10.9767.72DUNDEE LEE144

(0:12.45)(0:11.60)(0:11.67)(0:10.81)(0:11.14)(0:08.50)600m600mJason Collett

0:35.721:06.161:06.17 [3]0:53.72 [11]0:42.12 [14]0:30.45 [15]0:19.64 [16]0:08.50 [14]0:10.8168.019SMOOTH FACTOR33

(0:12.65)(0:11.49)(0:11.61)(0:10.96)(0:10.74)(0:08.00)800m800mTim Clark

0:35.751:05.461:05.45 [1]0:52.80 [1]0:41.31 [4]0:29.70 [5]0:18.74 [4]0:08.00 [4]0:10.7469.417BARE NAKED LADY91

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Rose of War (17), La Pulga (18), Cash Factor (19), Sliema (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



11 May 2018 - 14:11

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 4: INGLIS 2YO CHALLENGE - 1100m

Official
Finish Time

1:05.45
(0:12.65)

0:52.80
(0:11.64)

0:41.15
(0:11.73)

0:29.42
(0:10.74)

0:18.68
(0:10.87)

0:07.80
(0:07.80)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Deanne Panya

-:--.--1:06.88-:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--0:00.00--.-7WINSPEAR13

Blake Shinn

-:--.--1:06.08-:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.---:--.--0:00.00--.-8NICK THE SKIP2

(0:14.39)(0:12.42)(0:12.18)(0:10.89)(0:11.06)(0:08.28)600m600mSerg Lisnyy

0:38.991:09.241:09.22 [16]0:54.83 [15]0:42.41 [15]0:30.23 [12]0:19.34 [13]0:08.28 [12]0:10.8968.312JOLEN JOLEN1516

(0:14.19)(0:12.17)(0:11.78)(0:10.84)(0:11.02)(0:08.09)600m600mJeff Penza

0:38.141:08.091:08.09 [15]0:53.90 [14]0:41.73 [9]0:29.95 [7]0:19.11 [10]0:08.09 [10]0:10.8468.611ALOTAFOX1015

(0:14.03)(0:12.19)(0:11.69)(0:10.77)(0:10.90)(0:08.03)600m800mGrant Buckley

0:37.911:07.581:07.61 [14]0:53.58 [7]0:41.39 [5]0:29.70 [4]0:18.93 [6]0:08.03 [5]0:10.7768.51DYNASTY DI1114

(0:13.89)(0:12.09)(0:11.72)(0:10.88)(0:10.63)(0:08.08)800m800mAndrew Adkins

0:37.701:07.281:07.29 [13]0:53.40 [5]0:41.31 [3]0:29.59 [3]0:18.71 [2]0:08.08 [9]0:10.6370.416LINGALONGA LASS1613

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Rose of War (17), La Pulga (18), Cash Factor (19), Sliema (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 14:46

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 5: WIDDEN STUD CLASS 1 HANDICAP - 1100m

Official
Finish Time

1:05.45
(0:12.84)

0:52.61
(0:11.82)

0:40.79
(0:11.68)

0:29.10
(0:10.68)

0:18.42
(0:10.60)

0:07.82
(0:07.82)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.23)(0:11.79)(0:11.59)(0:10.74)(0:10.85)(0:08.10)600m800mAndrew Gibbons

0:36.611:06.301:06.30 [10]0:53.07 [11]0:41.28 [9]0:29.69 [11]0:18.95 [11]0:08.10 [10]0:10.7469.57ISLAND GRANGE1610

(0:13.08)(0:11.68)(0:11.59)(0:10.91)(0:10.74)(0:08.03)800m800mKoby Jennings

0:36.351:06.021:06.03 [9]0:52.95 [7]0:41.27 [8]0:29.68 [10]0:18.77 [8]0:08.03 [9]0:10.7469.09ABOUKIR BAY39

(0:13.22)(0:11.85)(0:11.69)(0:10.70)(0:10.59)(0:07.96)800m600mBlake Shinn

0:36.761:05.991:06.01 [8]0:52.79 [4]0:40.94 [4]0:29.25 [3]0:18.55 [4]0:07.96 [5]0:10.5970.53KETTERING18

(0:12.95)(0:11.53)(0:11.57)(0:10.74)(0:10.77)(0:08.42)600m600mWinona Costin

0:36.051:05.981:05.98 [7]0:53.03 [10]0:41.50 [14]0:29.93 [14]0:19.19 [14]0:08.42 [14]0:10.7469.713MISS ALLSPICE157

(0:12.90)(0:11.88)(0:11.70)(0:10.74)(0:10.69)(0:08.00)800m600mBrenton Avdulla

0:36.481:05.911:05.91 [6]0:53.01 [9]0:41.13 [7]0:29.43 [5]0:18.69 [6]0:08.00 [8]0:10.6970.04TANIKO86

(0:13.14)(0:11.76)(0:11.56)(0:10.74)(0:10.64)(0:07.91)800m800mGlyn Schofield

0:36.461:05.731:05.75 [5]0:52.61 [1]0:40.85 [3]0:29.29 [4]0:18.55 [3]0:07.91 [3]0:10.6470.315TORNADO OF SOULS55

(0:12.82)(0:11.64)(0:11.62)(0:10.74)(0:10.76)(0:08.17)600m800mJeff Penza

0:36.081:05.731:05.75 [4]0:52.93 [6]0:41.29 [10]0:29.67 [9]0:18.93 [10]0:08.17 [11]0:10.7469.910UPESI174

(0:12.83)(0:11.66)(0:11.63)(0:10.80)(0:10.70)(0:07.96)800m800mTravis Wolfgram

0:36.121:05.561:05.58 [3]0:52.75 [3]0:41.09 [6]0:29.46 [6]0:18.66 [5]0:07.96 [4]0:10.7069.45KATGULLY RED113

(0:12.50)(0:11.56)(0:11.56)(0:10.75)(0:10.85)(0:08.27)600m800mTye Angland

0:35.621:05.491:05.49 [2]0:52.99 [8]0:41.43 [13]0:29.87 [13]0:19.12 [13]0:08.27 [12]0:10.7570.019TIM'S PRINCIPAL42

(0:12.78)(0:11.60)(0:11.59)(0:10.76)(0:10.74)(0:07.98)800m600mTim Clark

0:35.971:05.441:05.45 [1]0:52.67 [2]0:41.07 [5]0:29.48 [7]0:18.72 [7]0:07.98 [7]0:10.7470.017CONNEMARA101

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Envy of All (2), Valeria (6), Rebel Cry (7), Tiara Star (9), Tirone Miss (13), Nic City (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 14:46

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 5: WIDDEN STUD CLASS 1 HANDICAP - 1100m

Official
Finish Time

1:05.45
(0:12.84)

0:52.61
(0:11.82)

0:40.79
(0:11.68)

0:29.10
(0:10.68)

0:18.42
(0:10.60)

0:07.82
(0:07.82)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:14.25)(0:12.70)(0:11.74)(0:10.68)(0:10.51)(0:07.91)800m800mLuke Cumberland

0:38.691:07.771:07.79 [14]0:53.54 [14]0:40.84 [2]0:29.10 [1]0:18.42 [1]0:07.91 [2]0:10.5170.82ROSE OF EASTBOURNE1914

(0:13.63)(0:12.12)(0:11.62)(0:10.69)(0:10.77)(0:08.27)600m600mRobert Thompson

0:37.371:07.081:07.10 [13]0:53.47 [13]0:41.35 [12]0:29.73 [12]0:19.04 [12]0:08.27 [13]0:10.6969.51VELOCANO1213

(0:13.34)(0:11.96)(0:11.71)(0:10.71)(0:10.96)(0:07.97)600m600mKathy O'Hara

0:37.011:06.651:06.65 [12]0:53.31 [12]0:41.35 [11]0:29.64 [8]0:18.93 [9]0:07.97 [6]0:10.7169.511LOPE DE MANGO1812

(0:13.71)(0:12.13)(0:11.66)(0:10.70)(0:10.61)(0:07.82)800m600mRachel King

0:37.501:06.611:06.63 [11]0:52.92 [5]0:40.79 [1]0:29.13 [2]0:18.43 [2]0:07.82 [1]0:10.6170.012BEE NEATA1411

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Envy of All (2), Valeria (6), Rebel Cry (7), Tiara Star (9), Tirone Miss (13), Nic City (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 15:20

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 6: TURANGGA FARM CLASS 2 HANDICAP - 1300m

1:06.16
(0:11.38)

0:54.77
(0:12.17)

0:42.60
(0:12.12)

0:30.48
(0:11.38)

0:19.09
(0:10.96)

0:08.12
(0:08.12)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:11.56)(0:12.01)(0:12.15)(0:11.54)(0:11.44)(0:08.26)1000m1000mJenny Duggan

0:35.601:06.96 [13]0:55.40 [11]0:43.39 [9]0:31.24 [9]0:19.70 [9]0:08.26 [5]0:11.4465.81LAMMA HILTON1410

(0:11.57)(0:11.96)(0:12.22)(0:11.59)(0:10.97)(0:08.36)1000m1000mAndrew Adkins

0:35.801:06.67 [11]0:55.10 [7]0:43.14 [6]0:30.92 [6]0:19.33 [4]0:08.36 [6]0:10.9768.29INVINCIBLE BOT99

(0:11.51)(0:11.99)(0:12.21)(0:11.56)(0:10.94)(0:08.18)1000m1000mAndrew Gibbons

0:35.881:06.39 [5]0:54.88 [3]0:42.89 [4]0:30.68 [3]0:19.12 [2]0:08.18 [3]0:10.9469.112LITTLE STEINY118

(0:11.52)(0:12.12)(0:12.06)(0:11.40)(0:11.20)(0:08.20)1000m1000mAaron Bullock

0:35.891:06.50 [7]0:54.98 [4]0:42.86 [3]0:30.80 [4]0:19.40 [6]0:08.20 [4]0:11.2067.42CHALK47

(0:11.24)(0:11.84)(0:12.15)(0:11.63)(0:11.29)(0:08.45)200m1000mJeff Penza

0:35.071:06.60 [9]0:55.36 [10]0:43.52 [11]0:31.37 [11]0:19.74 [10]0:08.45 [10]0:11.2467.76JUST BUTE106

(0:11.30)(0:11.86)(0:12.23)(0:11.63)(0:11.11)(0:08.40)1000m1000mGreg Ryan

0:35.231:06.53 [8]0:55.23 [9]0:43.37 [8]0:31.14 [7]0:19.51 [7]0:08.40 [8]0:11.1168.53JUDGE JUDI135

(0:11.30)(0:11.90)(0:12.23)(0:11.54)(0:10.93)(0:08.42)1000m1000mTim Clark

0:35.251:06.32 [4]0:55.02 [6]0:43.12 [5]0:30.89 [5]0:19.35 [5]0:08.42 [9]0:10.9369.415HOSTWIN MERAKI84

(0:11.05)(0:11.89)(0:12.14)(0:11.56)(0:11.21)(0:08.39)200m1000mJoshua Parr

0:34.741:06.24 [3]0:55.19 [8]0:43.30 [7]0:31.16 [8]0:19.60 [8]0:08.39 [7]0:11.0567.014SIAM23

(0:11.15)(0:11.55)(0:12.11)(0:11.57)(0:11.26)(0:08.52)200m1000mJason Collett

0:34.581:06.16 [1]0:55.01 [5]0:43.46 [10]0:31.35 [10]0:19.78 [11]0:08.52 [11]0:11.1566.918PLAYARD52

(0:11.47)(0:12.17)(0:12.10)(0:11.38)(0:11.00)(0:08.12)1000m1000mKerrin McEvoy

0:35.421:06.24 [2]0:54.77 [1]0:42.60 [1]0:30.50 [2]0:19.12 [3]0:08.12 [1]0:11.0068.84SAVATIANO11

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Stryke Rock (6), Not for Export (12), On Angels Wings (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 15:20

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 6: TURANGGA FARM CLASS 2 HANDICAP - 1300m

1:06.16
(0:11.38)

0:54.77
(0:12.17)

0:42.60
(0:12.12)

0:30.48
(0:11.38)

0:19.09
(0:10.96)

0:08.12
(0:08.12)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:11.53)(0:11.87)(0:12.13)(0:11.57)(0:11.41)(0:08.65)1000m1000mTegan Harrison

0:36.191:07.16 [15]0:55.63 [14]0:43.76 [13]0:31.63 [14]0:20.06 [14]0:08.65 [13]0:11.4166.117SETTLERS1815

(0:11.39)(0:11.76)(0:12.09)(0:11.57)(0:11.17)(0:09.11)1000m1000mSerg Lisnyy

0:35.541:07.09 [14]0:55.70 [15]0:43.94 [15]0:31.85 [15]0:20.28 [15]0:09.11 [15]0:11.1767.711DUAL ESCAPE1614

(0:11.18)(0:11.70)(0:12.17)(0:11.65)(0:11.32)(0:08.64)200m1000mRobert Thompson

0:35.311:06.66 [10]0:55.48 [13]0:43.78 [14]0:31.61 [13]0:19.96 [13]0:08.64 [12]0:11.1867.37FUCHU713

(0:11.59)(0:12.15)(0:12.18)(0:11.39)(0:10.95)(0:08.14)1000m1000mBlake Shinn

0:36.361:06.40 [6]0:54.81 [2]0:42.66 [2]0:30.48 [1]0:19.09 [1]0:08.14 [2]0:10.9570.013SNITZEL DAY312

(0:11.34)(0:11.85)(0:12.10)(0:11.62)(0:11.12)(0:08.76)1000m1000mGrant Buckley

0:35.381:06.79 [12]0:55.45 [12]0:43.60 [12]0:31.50 [12]0:19.88 [12]0:08.76 [14]0:11.1267.710WHITTY WOMAN1510

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Stryke Rock (6), Not for Export (12), On Angels Wings (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 15:20

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 6: TURANGGA FARM CLASS 2 HANDICAP - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:18.02
(1:18.02)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.03)1000m1000mJenny Duggan

0:35.601:18.941:18.99 [10]0:11.4465.81LAMMA HILTON1410

(0:12.27)1000m1000mAndrew Adkins

0:35.801:18.921:18.94 [9]0:10.9768.29INVINCIBLE BOT99

(0:12.38)1000m1000mAndrew Gibbons

0:35.881:18.731:18.77 [8]0:10.9469.112LITTLE STEINY118

(0:12.25)1000m1000mAaron Bullock

0:35.891:18.701:18.75 [7]0:11.2067.42CHALK47

(0:11.99)200m1000mJeff Penza

0:35.071:18.561:18.59 [6]0:11.2467.76JUST BUTE106

(0:12.07)1000m1000mGreg Ryan

0:35.231:18.551:18.60 [5]0:11.1168.53JUDGE JUDI135

(0:12.05)1000m1000mTim Clark

0:35.251:18.321:18.37 [4]0:10.9369.415HOSTWIN MERAKI84

(0:11.80)200m1000mJoshua Parr

0:34.741:18.011:18.04 [3]0:11.0567.014SIAM23

(0:11.88)200m1000mJason Collett

0:34.581:18.001:18.04 [2]0:11.1566.918PLAYARD52

(0:11.78)1000m1000mKerrin McEvoy

0:35.421:17.981:18.02 [1]0:11.0068.84SAVATIANO11

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Stryke Rock (6), Not for Export (12), On Angels Wings (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 15:20

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 6: TURANGGA FARM CLASS 2 HANDICAP - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:18.02
(1:18.02)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.79)1000m1000mTegan Harrison

0:36.191:19.931:19.95 [15]0:11.4166.117SETTLERS1815

(0:12.39)1000m1000mSerg Lisnyy

0:35.541:19.441:19.48 [14]0:11.1767.711DUAL ESCAPE1614

(0:12.43)200m1000mRobert Thompson

0:35.311:19.071:19.09 [13]0:11.1867.37FUCHU713

(0:12.62)1000m1000mBlake Shinn

0:36.361:18.971:19.02 [12]0:10.9570.013SNITZEL DAY312

(0:12.19)1000m1000mGrant Buckley

0:35.381:18.941:18.98 [10]0:11.1267.710WHITTY WOMAN1510

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Stryke Rock (6), Not for Export (12), On Angels Wings (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 16:00

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 7: DARLEY SCONE CUP - 1600m

1:23.75
(0:11.55)

1:12.20
(0:11.65)

1:00.54
(0:11.94)

0:48.59
(0:11.91)

0:36.68
(0:11.56)

0:25.11
(0:11.20)

0:13.91
(0:13.91)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:11.40)(0:11.44)(0:12.07)(0:11.92)(0:11.46)(0:11.35)(0:14.69)1200m1000mJeff Penza

0:35.201:24.33 [10]1:12.93 [10]1:01.49 [10]0:49.42 [10]0:37.50 [10]0:26.04 [12]0:14.69 [11]0:11.3564.913BEZEL1610

(0:11.41)(0:11.54)(0:12.11)(0:11.89)(0:11.60)(0:11.33)(0:14.71)1200m1200mKathy O'Hara

0:35.011:24.59 [13]1:13.18 [12]1:01.64 [12]0:49.53 [11]0:37.64 [12]0:26.04 [11]0:14.71 [12]0:11.3365.13BLACK ON GOLD99

(0:11.39)(0:11.49)(0:12.17)(0:11.94)(0:11.53)(0:11.32)(0:14.47)1200m1200mBen Looker

0:35.151:24.31 [8]1:12.92 [9]1:01.43 [9]0:49.26 [8]0:37.32 [8]0:25.79 [9]0:14.47 [7]0:11.3265.72KARAVALI138

(0:11.66)(0:11.66)(0:11.95)(0:11.91)(0:11.57)(0:11.20)(0:13.91)1200m1200mJosh Adams

0:36.031:23.86 [4]1:12.20 [1]1:00.54 [1]0:48.59 [1]0:36.68 [1]0:25.11 [1]0:13.91 [1]0:11.2065.57LUBITON57

(0:11.44)(0:11.61)(0:12.03)(0:11.86)(0:11.52)(0:11.31)(0:14.23)1200m1200mCorey Brown

0:35.531:24.00 [6]1:12.56 [4]1:00.95 [4]0:48.92 [4]0:37.06 [4]0:25.54 [4]0:14.23 [4]0:11.3165.91PELETHRONIUS116

(0:11.53)(0:11.65)(0:11.93)(0:11.58)(0:11.46)(0:11.24)(0:14.53)1200m1200mKerrin McEvoy

0:35.611:23.92 [5]1:12.39 [3]1:00.74 [3]0:48.81 [3]0:37.23 [6]0:25.77 [7]0:14.53 [8]0:11.2465.110COOL CHAP35

(0:11.44)(0:11.59)(0:12.02)(0:11.92)(0:11.67)(0:11.28)(0:14.09)1200m1200mJason Collett

0:35.341:24.01 [7]1:12.57 [5]1:00.98 [5]0:48.96 [5]0:37.04 [3]0:25.37 [3]0:14.09 [3]0:11.2865.88NEW TIPPERARY44

(0:11.52)(0:11.64)(0:11.94)(0:11.94)(0:11.50)(0:11.24)(0:14.04)1200m1200mBrenton Avdulla

0:35.601:23.82 [3]1:12.30 [2]1:00.66 [2]0:48.72 [2]0:36.78 [2]0:25.28 [2]0:14.04 [2]0:11.2465.312KINGSGUARD23

(0:11.09)(0:11.42)(0:11.98)(0:11.95)(0:11.57)(0:11.24)(0:14.53)200m200mBlake Shinn

0:34.661:23.78 [2]1:12.69 [7]1:01.27 [8]0:49.29 [9]0:37.34 [9]0:25.77 [7]0:14.53 [9]0:11.0965.86DUCA VALENTINOIS12

(0:11.18)(0:11.57)(0:11.95)(0:11.93)(0:11.53)(0:11.27)(0:14.32)200m200mTim Clark

0:34.861:23.75 [1]1:12.57 [5]1:01.00 [6]0:49.05 [6]0:37.12 [5]0:25.59 [6]0:14.32 [6]0:11.1865.25SEDANZER81

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: After All That (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 16:00

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 7: DARLEY SCONE CUP - 1600m

1:23.75
(0:11.55)

1:12.20
(0:11.65)

1:00.54
(0:11.94)

0:48.59
(0:11.91)

0:36.68
(0:11.56)

0:25.11
(0:11.20)

0:13.91
(0:13.91)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:11.50)(0:11.51)(0:12.02)(0:11.50)(0:11.33)(0:11.51)(0:15.45)1000m400mRobert Thompson

0:35.471:24.82 [16]1:13.32 [15]1:01.81 [14]0:49.79 [15]0:38.29 [16]0:26.96 [16]0:15.45 [16]0:11.3364.79PLAISIR1416

(0:11.47)(0:11.47)(0:12.06)(0:11.86)(0:11.40)(0:11.49)(0:14.98)1000m400mAndrew Adkins

0:35.421:24.73 [15]1:13.26 [14]1:01.79 [13]0:49.73 [13]0:37.87 [13]0:26.47 [14]0:14.98 [14]0:11.4064.616MOST EXALTED1515

(0:11.27)(0:11.32)(0:12.12)(0:11.87)(0:11.47)(0:11.49)(0:14.94)200m200mGrant Buckley

0:34.941:24.48 [12]1:13.21 [13]1:01.89 [15]0:49.77 [14]0:37.90 [14]0:26.43 [13]0:14.94 [13]0:11.2765.615ROYAL TUDOR1214

(0:11.18)(0:11.39)(0:12.03)(0:11.80)(0:11.43)(0:11.47)(0:15.33)200m200mWinona Costin

0:34.761:24.63 [14]1:13.45 [16]1:02.06 [16]0:50.03 [16]0:38.23 [15]0:26.80 [15]0:15.33 [15]0:11.1865.417MORE ENERGY713

(0:11.53)(0:11.58)(0:12.01)(0:11.95)(0:11.67)(0:11.30)(0:14.27)1200m1200mAndrew Gibbons

0:35.541:24.31 [9]1:12.78 [8]1:01.20 [7]0:49.19 [7]0:37.24 [7]0:25.57 [5]0:14.27 [5]0:11.3065.74GET ON THE GRANGE1012

(0:11.45)(0:11.44)(0:11.96)(0:11.98)(0:11.55)(0:11.39)(0:14.63)1200m1200mGreg Ryan

0:35.191:24.40 [11]1:12.95 [11]1:01.51 [11]0:49.55 [12]0:37.57 [11]0:26.02 [10]0:14.63 [10]0:11.3965.114GREEN SWEET611

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: After All That (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 16:00

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 7: DARLEY SCONE CUP - 1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:35.86
(1:35.86)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.36)1200m1000mJeff Penza

0:35.201:36.681:36.69 [10]0:11.3564.913BEZEL1610

(0:12.06)1200m1200mKathy O'Hara

0:35.011:36.651:36.65 [9]0:11.3365.13BLACK ON GOLD99

(0:12.27)1200m1200mBen Looker

0:35.151:36.581:36.58 [8]0:11.3265.72KARAVALI138

(0:12.71)1200m1200mJosh Adams

0:36.031:36.561:36.57 [7]0:11.2065.57LUBITON57

(0:12.48)1200m1200mCorey Brown

0:35.531:36.401:36.48 [6]0:11.3165.91PELETHRONIUS116

(0:12.43)1200m1200mKerrin McEvoy

0:35.611:36.331:36.35 [5]0:11.2465.110COOL CHAP35

(0:12.31)1200m1200mJason Collett

0:35.341:36.321:36.32 [4]0:11.2865.88NEW TIPPERARY44

(0:12.44)1200m1200mBrenton Avdulla

0:35.601:36.261:36.26 [3]0:11.2465.312KINGSGUARD23

(0:12.15)200m200mBlake Shinn

0:34.661:35.921:35.93 [2]0:11.0965.86DUCA VALENTINOIS12

(0:12.11)200m200mTim Clark

0:34.861:35.841:35.86 [1]0:11.1865.25SEDANZER81

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: After All That (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 16:00

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 7: DARLEY SCONE CUP - 1600m

Official
Finish Time

1:35.86
(1:35.86)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.46)1000m400mRobert Thompson

0:35.471:37.271:37.28 [16]0:11.3364.79PLAISIR1416

(0:12.48)1000m400mAndrew Adkins

0:35.421:37.211:37.21 [15]0:11.4064.616MOST EXALTED1515

(0:12.35)200m200mGrant Buckley

0:34.941:36.821:36.83 [14]0:11.2765.615ROYAL TUDOR1214

(0:12.19)200m200mWinona Costin

0:34.761:36.811:36.82 [13]0:11.1865.417MORE ENERGY713

(0:12.43)1200m1200mAndrew Gibbons

0:35.541:36.741:36.74 [12]0:11.3065.74GET ON THE GRANGE1012

(0:12.30)1200m1200mGreg Ryan

0:35.191:36.701:36.70 [11]0:11.3965.114GREEN SWEET611

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: After All That (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 16:41

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 8: PRYDE'S EASIFEED NOEL LECKIE COUNTRY CUP -
BENCHMARK 85 HANDICAP - 1400m

1:09.88
(0:11.74)

0:58.13
(0:11.93)

0:46.20
(0:11.66)

0:34.53
(0:11.04)

0:23.49
(0:10.49)

0:13.00
(0:13.00)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.06)(0:11.87)(0:11.59)(0:11.10)(0:10.66)(0:13.58)1000m1000mAaron Bullock

0:37.111:10.86 [11]0:58.80 [12]0:46.93 [12]0:35.34 [10]0:24.24 [11]0:13.58 [10]0:10.6670.13SCHEDULE1010

(0:11.78)(0:11.84)(0:11.41)(0:11.18)(0:10.64)(0:13.93)1000m1000mTegan Harrison

0:36.681:10.78 [10]0:59.00 [15]0:47.16 [15]0:35.75 [15]0:24.57 [15]0:13.93 [15]0:10.6470.210RED LETTER DAY129

(0:12.13)(0:11.91)(0:11.58)(0:11.03)(0:10.42)(0:13.19)1000m1000mJoshua Parr

0:37.281:10.26 [4]0:58.13 [1]0:46.22 [2]0:34.64 [2]0:23.61 [2]0:13.19 [3]0:10.4272.617ANNANDALE LASS88

(0:11.84)(0:11.86)(0:11.51)(0:11.07)(0:10.63)(0:13.50)1000m1000mRachel King

0:36.771:10.41 [7]0:58.57 [9]0:46.71 [8]0:35.20 [8]0:24.13 [8]0:13.50 [9]0:10.6369.94ALLITERATE167

(0:11.90)(0:11.87)(0:11.41)(0:10.95)(0:10.47)(0:13.45)1000m1000mJeff Penza

0:36.771:10.05 [2]0:58.15 [2]0:46.28 [3]0:34.87 [4]0:23.92 [6]0:13.45 [7]0:10.4772.76BRING A SECRET46

(0:11.71)(0:11.90)(0:11.47)(0:11.04)(0:10.55)(0:13.84)1000m1000mGrant Buckley

0:36.121:10.51 [8]0:58.80 [13]0:46.90 [11]0:35.43 [12]0:24.39 [13]0:13.84 [13]0:10.5571.69BRAZEN35

(0:11.79)(0:11.88)(0:11.61)(0:11.14)(0:10.63)(0:13.29)1000m1000mCorey Brown

0:36.211:10.34 [6]0:58.55 [8]0:46.67 [7]0:35.06 [6]0:23.92 [5]0:13.29 [5]0:10.6370.72TRY 'N' RUN A MUCK154

(0:11.60)(0:11.72)(0:11.31)(0:11.12)(0:10.61)(0:13.91)1000m1000mRobert Thompson

0:35.891:10.27 [5]0:58.67 [11]0:46.95 [13]0:35.64 [14]0:24.52 [14]0:13.91 [14]0:10.6169.911MY TAGOSON143

(0:11.86)(0:11.84)(0:11.40)(0:11.10)(0:10.55)(0:13.47)1000m1000mChris Williams

0:36.271:10.22 [3]0:58.36 [4]0:46.52 [6]0:35.12 [7]0:24.02 [7]0:13.47 [8]0:10.5571.514UNBIASED62

(0:11.48)(0:11.67)(0:11.38)(0:11.16)(0:10.74)(0:13.45)1000m1000mBlake Shinn

0:35.461:09.88 [1]0:58.40 [5]0:46.73 [9]0:35.35 [11]0:24.19 [9]0:13.45 [6]0:10.7469.615AFTER ALL THAT11

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Kanguru (20), Prada Miss (18), Cappella Magna (17), Ori On Fire (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 16:41

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 8: PRYDE'S EASIFEED NOEL LECKIE COUNTRY CUP -
BENCHMARK 85 HANDICAP - 1400m

1:09.88
(0:11.74)

0:58.13
(0:11.93)

0:46.20
(0:11.66)

0:34.53
(0:11.04)

0:23.49
(0:10.49)

0:13.00
(0:13.00)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.87)(0:12.04)(0:11.67)(0:11.04)(0:10.49)(0:13.00)1000m1000mTye Angland

0:41.921:11.11 [15]0:58.24 [3]0:46.20 [1]0:34.53 [1]0:23.49 [1]0:13.00 [1]0:10.4970.920FLAMING ACES516

(0:12.66)(0:11.95)(0:11.56)(0:11.09)(0:10.62)(0:13.22)1000m1000mJosh Adams

0:40.141:11.10 [14]0:58.44 [6]0:46.49 [5]0:34.93 [5]0:23.84 [4]0:13.22 [4]0:10.6271.27ANECDOTE215

(0:12.56)(0:12.03)(0:11.64)(0:11.11)(0:10.55)(0:13.14)1000m1000mJosh Oliver

0:38.511:11.03 [13]0:58.47 [7]0:46.44 [4]0:34.80 [3]0:23.69 [3]0:13.14 [2]0:10.5571.713PRESENT SENSE714

(0:12.15)(0:11.76)(0:11.38)(0:11.08)(0:10.66)(0:14.25)1000m1000mJenny Duggan

0:37.271:11.28 [16]0:59.13 [16]0:47.37 [16]0:35.99 [16]0:24.91 [16]0:14.25 [16]0:10.6669.38EVANGELIST913

(0:12.05)(0:11.87)(0:11.41)(0:11.23)(0:10.68)(0:13.69)1000m1000mAndrew Adkins

0:37.321:10.93 [12]0:58.88 [14]0:47.01 [14]0:35.60 [13]0:24.37 [12]0:13.69 [12]0:10.6870.112EXITOZO1112

(0:11.95)(0:11.81)(0:11.45)(0:11.10)(0:10.53)(0:13.69)1000m1000mKerrin McEvoy

0:37.291:10.53 [9]0:58.58 [10]0:46.77 [10]0:35.32 [9]0:24.22 [10]0:13.69 [11]0:10.5370.85HAMMOON DREAM1311

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Kanguru (20), Prada Miss (18), Cappella Magna (17), Ori On Fire (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 16:41

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 8: PRYDE'S EASIFEED NOEL LECKIE COUNTRY CUP -
BENCHMARK 85 HANDICAP - 1400m

Official
Finish Time

1:22.19
(1:22.19)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:13.18)1000m1000mAaron Bullock

0:37.111:24.021:24.04 [10]0:10.6670.13SCHEDULE1010

(0:13.06)1000m1000mTegan Harrison

0:36.681:23.861:23.84 [9]0:10.6470.210RED LETTER DAY129

(0:13.24)1000m1000mJoshua Parr

0:37.281:23.481:23.50 [8]0:10.4272.617ANNANDALE LASS88

(0:13.07)1000m1000mRachel King

0:36.771:23.481:23.48 [7]0:10.6369.94ALLITERATE167

(0:13.00)1000m1000mJeff Penza

0:36.771:23.051:23.05 [6]0:10.4772.76BRING A SECRET46

(0:12.51)1000m1000mGrant Buckley

0:36.121:23.011:23.02 [5]0:10.5571.69BRAZEN35

(0:12.54)1000m1000mCorey Brown

0:36.211:22.871:22.88 [4]0:10.6370.72TRY 'N' RUN A MUCK154

(0:12.57)1000m1000mRobert Thompson

0:35.891:22.821:22.84 [3]0:10.6169.911MY TAGOSON143

(0:12.57)1000m1000mChris Williams

0:36.271:22.771:22.79 [2]0:10.5571.514UNBIASED62

(0:12.31)1000m1000mBlake Shinn

0:35.461:22.191:22.19 [1]0:10.7469.615AFTER ALL THAT11

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Kanguru (20), Prada Miss (18), Cappella Magna (17), Ori On Fire (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



11 May 2018 - 16:41

 Scone NSW  Professional

Race 8: PRYDE'S EASIFEED NOEL LECKIE COUNTRY CUP -
BENCHMARK 85 HANDICAP - 1400m

Official
Finish Time

1:22.19
(1:22.19)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:17.01)1000m1000mTye Angland

0:41.921:28.041:28.12 [16]0:10.4970.920FLAMING ACES516

(0:15.53)1000m1000mJosh Adams

0:40.141:26.621:26.63 [15]0:10.6271.27ANECDOTE215

(0:13.92)1000m1000mJosh Oliver

0:38.511:24.931:24.95 [14]0:10.5571.713PRESENT SENSE714

(0:13.36)1000m1000mJenny Duggan

0:37.271:24.651:24.64 [13]0:10.6669.38EVANGELIST913

(0:13.40)1000m1000mAndrew Adkins

0:37.321:24.331:24.33 [12]0:10.6870.112EXITOZO1112

(0:13.53)1000m1000mKerrin McEvoy

0:37.291:24.061:24.06 [11]0:10.5370.85HAMMOON DREAM1311

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Kanguru (20), Prada Miss (18), Cappella Magna (17), Ori On Fire (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22Report Created:  Fri 11 May 2018  18:43 GMT+10

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]


